

MAXPLUS LOGISTICS LIMITED						
CIN: L65999DL1965PLC022321						
Regd Office: 1, Community Centre, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065						
Website: www.maxpluslogisticslimited.com, Mail ID: mstitch.excom@gmail.com						
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Half Year ended September 30, 2022						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	
1.	Total income from operations					0.14
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.33)	(2.67)	(1.68)	(5.00)	(3.54)
3.	Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.33)	(2.67)	(1.68)	(5.00)	(3.54)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.33)	(2.67)	(1.68)	(5.00)	(3.54)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.33)	(2.67)	(1.68)	(5.00)	(3.54)
6.	Equity Share Capital	368.45	368.45	368.45	368.45	368.45
7.	Other Equity					(969.07)
8.	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted:	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.04)	(0.13)	(0.43)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results which have been adopted by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14.11.2022, approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.11.2022 and reviewed by the statutory auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.mcx-sx.com and on the company's website i.e. maxpluslogisticslimited.com.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.
- Figures of the previous period and/or year have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary.
- No of Investors Complaint received: Nil Disposed Off: Nil Pending: Nil

By Order of the Board
For Maxplus Logistics Ltd
Sd/-
Sanjeev Chandra
Director and CEO
DIN-00095560

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.11.2022

KRA LEASING LIMITED				
CIN: L65993DL1990PLC039637; Ph. No: 0124-4746817; E-mail: kraleasing1990@gmail.com; Website: www.kraleasing.com				
Regd. Off: C-20, SMA Co-operative Industrial Estate, G.T. Karnal Road, Delhi-110033				
Corp. Off: Plot No.3, Sector-11, IMT Manesar, Gurugram-122050, Haryana				
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30 th September, 2022				
(Figures in Lakhs)				
Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
	UN audited	Un audited	Un audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	80.70	86.52	72.19	358.61
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.80	74.02	50.79	291.82
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	55.80	74.02	50.79	291.82
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	44.13	60.04	38.01	233.88
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	58.72	56.55	38.01	263.08
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 5 per share]	629.74	629.74	629.74	629.74
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as Shown in the Balance Sheet of previous Year)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	3,571.57
Earnings per share - (after extraordinary items)- (of Rs. 5/- each)	0.47	0.45	0.30	2.09
Diluted earnings per share- (after exceptional items)- (of Rs. 5/- each)	0.47	0.45	0.30	2.09

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30th, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.mseil.in and the Company's website www.kraleasing.com.

KRA Leasing Limited
Sd/-
Ajay Mehra
Director
DIN-00058245

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: Manesar, Gurugram

ALIROX ABRASIVES LIMITED						
CIN: L74899DL1944PLC000759						
Regd. Office: 4, SCINDIA HOUSE, NEW DELHI-110001						
Corporate Office: 7F-7H (7th Floor), Hanssalya Building, 15, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi 110001						
Phone: 011-45885625, 011-41070069, Website: www.alirox.com						
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2022						
(Rs. in Lacs)						
S.No	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED	
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	10.00	25.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.01	9.35	3.73	5.62	5.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	9.01	9.35	3.73	5.62	5.96
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.86	7.03	3.04	3.47	3.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	789.40	2,973.11	465.38	786.01	1,339.12
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Per Share Rs. 10/-)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserves					
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	(a) Basic	2.86	2.93	1.27	1.45	1.38
	(b) Diluted	2.86	2.93	1.27	1.45	1.38

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors on 14th November, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.mseil.in and on the Companies website www.alirox.com.
- The financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended, (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th November, 2022

For Alirox Abrasives Limited
Sd/-
Leena Rawal
Whole-Time Director & CEO
DIN:03576675

DR. FRESH ASSETS LIMITED						
CIN: L74899DL1990PLC042302						
Regd Office: B-1/E-24, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Area, New Delhi-110044						
Website: www.drfreshassets.com, Mail ID: drfresh@drfreshassets.com						
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	28.99	211.72	18.78	240.72	195.45
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	81.14	100.34	63.16	181.47	125.10
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	81.14	100.34	63.16	181.47	125.10
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	57.44	78.24	48.57	135.68	97.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	321.85	32.59	69.88	354.44	161.94
6.	Equity Share Capital	538.96	538.96	538.96	538.96	538.96
7.	Other Equity					3758.98
8.	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted:	1.05	1.43	0.89	2.48	1.79

Extract of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	122.99	221.13	285.04	344.12	3040.81
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	60.02	53.15	463.07	113.17	462.17
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	60.02	53.15	463.07	113.17	462.17
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.57	35.52	329.94	79.09	330.51
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	308.00	12.67	363.78	320.67	413.21
6.	Equity Share Capital	538.96	538.96	538.96	538.96	538.96
7.	Other Equity					3481.86
8.	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted:	0.80	0.65	6.04	1.45	6.05

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results which have been adopted by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14.11.2022, approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.11.2022 and reviewed by the statutory auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.mcx-sx.com and on the company's website i.e. www.drfreshassets.com.
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.
- With respect to 2 Subsidiary Companies due to continuous losses, network of these companies has eroded. However, management is exploring the possibility to start any viable project and the accounts have been prepared on going concern basis.
- Figures of the previous period and/or year have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary.
- No of Investors Complaint received: Nil Disposed Off: Nil Pending: Nil

By Order of the Board
For Dr. Fresh Assets Ltd
Sd/-
Vijay Prakash Pathak
Whole Time Director, DIN-07081958

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.11.2022

INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES LIMITED			
Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1993PLC053034			
Regd. Office: STATESMAN HOUSE, 148, BARAKHAMBRA ROAD, NEW DELHI 110001			
Phone: 011-42284301, E-Mail: info.intl993@gmail.com, Website: www.internationalsecuritiesltd.com			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022			
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations	85.36	175.51	(71.82)
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)#	55.37	130.86	(106.50)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)#*	55.37	130.86	(106.50)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary item)#*	55.37	130.86	(106.50)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax) #	55.37	130.86	(106.50)
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Equity Share)	55.37	130.86	(106.50)
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	442.39	442.39	198.04
8 Earnings per Share (in Rs.) (Face value of Rs.10 each) (for continuing operations) (not annualised, except for the year ended)			
(a) Basic	1.84	4.36	(3.55)
(b) Diluted	1.84	4.36	(3.55)

Notes:

- The above Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its respective meeting held on November 14, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the said Results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results of the Company is available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to Metropolitan Stock Exchange on November 14, 2022.
- The Company does not have any exceptional and Extraordinary items to report for the above period.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
International Securities Limited
Sd/-
(Rajeev Kumar Gupta)
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00039399

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14.11.2022

NIRAJ ISPAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED				
CIN No. L27106DL1985PLC021811				
Regd. Off.: 5140/41/34 CHAUDHARY MARKET GALI PETI WALI, RUI MANDI, SADAR BAZAR, DELHI-110006				
Corporate Office: 19, G.T. ROAD GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH- 201002				
Email ID: nirajispatindustries@gmail.com, Website: www.nirajispat.in				
Phone No.: 011-23551821, 0120-6526390				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30/09/2021) (Unaudited)
	30/09/2022	30/09/2021		
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1. Total Income from Operations	196.22	367.17	149.79	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	58.87	122.41	38.20	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	58.87	122.41	38.20	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	43.76	91.30	28.57	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	43.76	91.30	28.57	
6. Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00	60.00	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic (Rs.)	7.29	15.22	4.76	
2. Diluted (Rs.)	7.29	15.22	4.76	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company website.
- The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Niraj Ispat Industries Limited
Sd/-
Name: CHAITANYA CHAUDHARY
Designation: Director and CEO
DIN: 06813394

Date : 14.11.2022

OMANSH ENTERPRISES LIMITED				
Registered Office: Office no. 153, 1st Floor, Vardhaman Premium Mall, Opp. Kali Mata, Deepali Chowk, Pitampura New Delhi-110034				
CIN: L01100DL1974PLC241646, Ph. No.: +91 6283364410				
Website: www.omanshenterprises.in, Email Id:omanshwork@gmail.com				
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022				
(Rs. in Lakh)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	52.02	359.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(1.93)	(3.33)	(27.74)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1.93)	(3.33)	(27.74)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(1.93)	(3.33)	(27.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.93)	(3.33)	(27.74)
6	Equity Share Capital	355.00	355.00	355.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each):			
	1. Basic (Rs.)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.16)
	2. Diluted (Rs.)	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.16)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 14/11/2022. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.omanshenterprises.in) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
- The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above 'Results and Notes' for the Quarter ended, 30th September 2022 which needs to be explained.

For Omansh Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Satvinder Singh
Director
DIN: 08057553

Date: 14/11/2022
Place: Delhi

AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED													
Regd. Office: A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020.													
CIN NO. L45101DL1979PLC009654 - Website: www.acilnet.com Email - mail@acilnet.com													
Extract from the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022													
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)													
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Standalone			Consolidated					
		Quarter ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended					
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31-03-2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	(Audited)	unaudited	unaudited	unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	62284.36	60924.71	69800.75	123209.07	127810.65	269246.91	62284.36	60924.71	69800.75	123209.07	127810.65	269246.91
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5248.47	5145.47	4994.20	10393.94	9642.72	20843.59	5247.37	5144.49	4993.40	10391.86	9640.99	20839.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	5248.47	5145.47	4994.20	10393.94	9642.72	20843.59	5241.58	5144.49	4993.40	10386.07	9640.99	20839.35